Date[ 10/3/2017

Contract Name:

Vehicle Storage Building Improvements Change Order Na. CO 13
Confract No. 7823
Project/MUNIS No. 10442

Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description:
incorporate PCI0027 {atfached) into the scope of work. Al Account Numbers for this Change Order:

work associated with this change is subject to applicable 10442-86-140
spegifications, workmanship and warraniy.

Contractor:
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO INC
1471 MCMAHON DR
NEENAH Wi 54956
You are suthorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: “Mark f negotisted (4) or bid {8) unit prics
item No. Description Est. Gty | Unit | UnitPrice | NIB* | Total
PCIc027  |Intumescent coating st foam 1.00 LS 3,832.21 (N} 3,632.21
0.600
0.060
0.60
0.00
- % of Original
Net Change Order 0.11% ' 3,632.21
The Original Contract Tptal 3,234,789.95
Sum of previous Change Orders 2.79% 9031404
The new Confract Sum including this Change Order will be 102.80% 3,328,736.20
This Contracl s & - Completion Date
Originat Contract Time/Completion Date 1132017
Het Change in Contract Time by previous change order 88
Contract Time/Complation Date prior to this changs order December 31, 2017
Additinnal day(s)as a resull of this Change Order i}
i Coniract time/ecompletion date as a result of this change order December 31, 2017
Contractor's Accaptance *‘\2 ) P (
By A;}’ff;,éggi é@ &?«*‘1‘? . Miron Construction
Title David G. Yoss J., P?esidézgéc
Date AT
City"s Approval {see reverse side for instructions} Date
Mead & Hurt, Inc. Representative W/:/“" 10/16/2017
Construction Supewiso’r Digitllysigned by Alan LLarson J, o “ -
Principle Engineer - Water mﬁéﬁ)&mgg%s 1A e — ,Q;q 7i0017
Board of Public Works < _‘énﬁé\ = HI(U? [‘7
Contract paid fo date] $/89,407.76 1
ROUTING;
Marsha Hacker AL e
Mike Dailgy (O 187 Lo
Chage O'Brien €oe_ip-19-t7




